CARSON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT                                                                                                             		  SCHOOL SOCIAL WORKERS (SSW) CONTACT INFORMATION            			 2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR 		 
	
CCSD School Social Worker Program Manager, Consultant
Dave Caloiaro, MSW, LISW
Email:    nvcivilwar@aol.com


Carson City School District SSW PLC Team Lead
Alejandra Ayala, MSW, LMSW 
Phone: (775) 283-1834 (office)     
Email: aayala-ayala@carson.k12.nv.us



HIGH SCHOOLS

Alejandra Ayala, MSW, LMSW, School Social Worker II
Carson High School
Phone: (775) 283-1834 (office)
Email:  aayala-ayala@carson.k12.nv.us	

Erik Tedrowe, MSW, LMSW, School Social Worker II
Carson High School
Phone: (775) 283-1819 (office)
Email: etedrowe@carson.k12.nv.us

Bailee Barber, MSW, LMSW, School Social Worker II
Carson High School
Phone: (775) 283-283-1821 (office)
Email:  bbarber@carson.k12.nv.us

Danielle Langum, MSW, LMSW, School Social Worker II
Pioneer High School
Phone: (775) 283-1300, ext. 1326 (office)
Email:  dlangum@carson.k12.nv.us	
MIDDLE SCHOOLS

Molly McGregor, MSW, LMSW, School Social Worker II   
Carson Middle School
Phone: (775) 283-2835 (office)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Email:	mmcgregor@carson.k12.nv.us
Maggie Portillo, MSW, LMSW, CSW-I, School Social Worker III  
Eagle Valley Middle School
Phone: (775) 283-2670 (office)	
Email:    mportillo-hernandez@carson.k12.nv.us	 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS

Nicole Sitton, MSW, LMSW, School Social Worker II
Fritsch Elementary School 
Phone: (775) 283-1462 (office)
Email: nsitton@carson.k12.nv.us	

Carmel Young, MSW, LMSW, School Social Worker II 
Bordewich-Bray Elementary School
Phone: (775) 283-2483 (office)
Email:  cyoung@carson.k12.nv.us

Paulina Hernandez, MSW, LMSW, School Social Worker II
Fremont Elementary School
Phone: (775) 283-1222 (office)
Email: phernandez@carson.k12.nv.us

Kaitlyn Griffiths, MSW, LMSW, School Social Worker II 
Mark Twain Elementary School
Phone: (775) 283-1010 (office)
Email:  kgriffiths@carson.k12.nv.us

Mary Lee, MSW, LCSW, School Social Worker III 
Seeliger Elementary School
Phone: (775) 283-2213 (office)
Email:    mlee@carson.k12.nv.us

James Marrone, MSW, LMSW, School Social Worker II
Empire Elementary School 
Phone:	(775) 283-1163 (office)
Email: jmarrone@carson.k12.nv.us
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